
Fund/Activity Account:

Project Title:

Current Request:

1 2 3 2-3

ACCOUNT CURRENT AVAILABLE CURRENT REVISED

DESCRIPTION BUDGET BALANCE REQUEST BALANCE

Impr. To Exist. Facility (68200) $287,134 $252,804 $252,804

Bldgs & Grounds (63010) $1,961 $0

$0

$0

$0

$0

TOTAL $289,095 $252,804 $0 $252,804

CITY OF GRAND PRAIRIE

CAPITAL PROJECTS BUDGET SUMMARY

401091 - 01705003

PSB Fixture Renovations/Repairs

$52,600.00


